

Baldev Sharma Vs. Ajay Kumar Bhalla and others

COPC No. 281 of 2022

02.09.2022 Present: Mr. Dalip K. Sharma, Advocate for the petitioner.

Notice to the respondents, returnable for 19.10.2022.

Steps for service be taken within one week.

List on 19.10.2022.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge**

September 02, 2022
(narender)